DODM DTO.1505	CORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	U.S. DÉFARYMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trodemark Office	
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trade	emark Office. Please record the attached original	ginal documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of rec	ceiving party(ies):	
Taiyo Nippon Sanso Corporation	Name: Taiyo Nippon S	Name: Taiyo Nippon Sanso Corporation	
	Address: 3-26 Koyama 1- Shinagawa-ku	chome	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached			
3. Nature of Conveyance:	-		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger			
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Nam	ne l		
■ Other: Corporate Address Change Execution Date: October 12, 2004	Additional name(s) and add	dress(es) attached? Yes No	
	Account name (5) and see	22000(00) 20002000 - 200	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):			
☐ This document is being filed together with a new	w application		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	PLEASE SEE ATTAC	THED ADDENDUM	
Additional	numbers attached? 🔳 Yes 🔲 No		
Name and address of party to whom corresponden concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total applications and p	patents involved: 6	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)): \$240.00	
Customer Number	■ Enclosed		
22850	☐ Authorized to b	e charged to deposit account	
Tel. (703) 413-3000 Fax. (703) 413-2220	8. Deposit account numbe (Attach duplicate copy of this pa	ex: 15-0030 age if paying by deposit account)	
Do	D NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the forego	ing information is true and correct and any	attached copy is a true	

Do not detach this portion

Total number of pages including this cover sheet: 5

C. Irvin McClelland

Registration Number 21,124

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Alexandria, Virginia. 22313

> **PATENT** REEL: 015810 FRAME: 0106

copy of the original document.

Registration Number: 24,913

Marvin J. Spivak Name of Person Signing 2005 4:16PM OBLON, SPIVAK NO. 548 P. 4

<u>ADDENDUM</u>

(B) Patent Numbers:

5,703,365 5,784,899 5,821,537 6,000,275 6,202,440 6,461,583

> PATENT REEL: 015810 FRAME: 0107

(Translation)

EXTRACT COPY OF COMMERCIAL REGISTER

3-26, Koyama 1-chome, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan TAIYO NIPPON SANSO CORPORATION Registration No. 0107-01-015826

Trade Name	TAIYO NIPPON SANSO CORPORATION
Head Office	3-26, Koyama 1-chome, Shinagawa-ku, Tokyo, Japan
Media for Public Announcement	Nihon Keizai Shinbun
Access to Balance Sheet	http://www.tn-sanso.co.jp
Date of Foundation	July 19, 1918
Record of Registration	The head office has moved from 16-7, Nishishinbashi 1-chome, Minato-ku, Tokyo, Japan since October 1, 2004 October 12, 2004 Registered

It is hereby certified that the above is a true extract copy of the Commercial Register.

October 19, 2004

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau, Shinagawa Branch

Registrar: Kiyoteru Sagara (Sealed)

PATENT REEL: 015810 FRAME: 0108 . 2005 4:17PM OBLON, SPIVAK

NO. 548 P. 6

I, Yoko Nishimura of SHIGA INTERNATIONAL PATENT OFFICE, 2-3-1, Yaesu, Chuo-ku, Tokyo, Japan, understand both English and Japanese, am the translator of the English document attached, and do hereby declare and state that the attached English document contains an accurate partial translation of a copy of the Commercial Register of TAIYO NIPPON SANSO CORPORATION, and that all statements made herein are true to the best of my knowledge.

Declared in Tokyo, Japan

This 14th day of January, 2005

Yoko Nishimura

履歴事項一部証明書

東京都品川区小山一丁目3番26号 大陽日酸株式会社 会社法人等番号 0107-01-015826

商号	大陽日酸株式会社
本 店	東京都品川区小山一丁目3番26号
公告をする方法	日本経済新聞に掲載して行う。
貸借対照表に係る 情報の提供を受け るために必要な事 項	http://www.tn-sanso.c o.jp
会社成立の年月日	大正7年7月19日
登記記録に関する 事項	平成16年10月1日東京都港区西新橋一丁目16番7号から本店移転 平成16年10月12日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の一部であることを証明 した書面である。

> 平成16年10月19日 東京法務局品川出張所 登記官

清 相

整理番号 キ757479

下線のあるものは抹消事項であることを示す。

PATENT

RECORDED: 03/01/2005 REEL: 015810 FRAME: 0110